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983
835
877
984
871
894
863
846
851
862
859
881
864
850
901
865
847
834
884
891
902
985
813
899
825

Last Name
Bunn
Grapy
Rosenberg
Kennedy
Ramirez
Tan
Newberry
Kotcheff
Leopold
Muller
Meamber
Saldini
Noone
Leary
Wightman
Oppliger
Kotcheff
Graham
Schroer
Stephen
Wishcamper
Briggs
Buller
Vournakis
Fenwick

Pacific Coast Trail Runs

Malibu Creek Trail Run

First Name
Austin
Charles
Adam
Angus
Jack
Bernie
Ethan
Thomas
Lea
Alberta
Tim
Fernanda
Michael
Paul
Jeremy
Dave
Alexandra
Dan
Andrea
Stephen
Kim

Robb
Doug
Christopher
Mia

Gender
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March 6th, 2011

Age

32
52
34
45
35
43
30
22
28
36
45
34
37
39
35
45
24
56
41
20
34
42
52
47
32

Los Angeles
Villepreux

Los Angeles
Los Angeles
Pasadena
Glendale
Studio City
Beverly Hills
Marina Del Rey
Newport Beach
Las Vegas

Los Angeles
Los Angeles
Chatsworth
Valencia
Monrovia
Beverly Hills
Glendale
Santa Monica
El Segundo
Missoula
Pasadena
Lake Elizabeth
Santa Monica
Los Angeles

State

CA

France

CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
NV
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
MT
CA
CA
CA
CA

Time
00:49:52
00:52:18
00:53:58
00:54:53
00:55:09
00:56:10
00:58:10
00:59:54
01:02:09
01:02:56
01:03:02
01:03:11
01:03:13
01:03:28
01:03:38
01:04:15
01:04:23
01:05:22
01:05:26
01:06:15
01:07:23
01:07:31
01:07:38
01:07:42
01:07:56



26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59

818
807
986
830
848
887
811
989
888
858
905
870
845
822
883
900
880
823
885
904
889
861
804
903
828
895
987
988
875
896
809
812
853
838

Chasteen
Berstock
Knowles
Gaulin
Larsen
Shereshevsky
Buller
Webb
Shlesinger
Mcpartlin
Bunn
Peters
Kirkland
Diaz
Schreckengaust
Whitaker
Saldana
Elfarra
Seed
Zender
Slattery
Moon
Barnett
Zandi
Fouquette
Tello
Anderson
Anderson
Rodriguez
Velasquez
Branham
Buller
Lostaunau
Hill

Carrie
A

Kelly
Michael
Sarah
Natasha
Jake
Thomas
Amir
Peter
Palmer
Heather
Kate
Norma
Sarah
Tracy
Corlyn
Nadir
Brittany
Charlie
Ashley
Irena
Seth
Tahmores
Danielle
Lizbeth
Amanda
Lynn
George
Frank
Charles
Abe
Victor
Brianna
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37
37
43
40
35
30
16
27
36
40
32
39
29
51
32
37
48
46
21
46
29
35
34
34
48
34
17
46
37
56
20
19
48
25

Pasadena
Santa Monica
Santa Barbara
New York

San Rafael
Santa Monica
Lake Elizabeth
Thousand Oaks
Valley Village
Santa Monica
Los Angeles
Oak Park
Santa Monica
Bakersfield
Los Angeles
Los Angeles
South Pasadena
Pasadena
Calabasas
Irvine
Pasadena
Santa Monica
Newbury Park
Los Angeles
Corona Del Mar
Los Angeles
Palmdale
Palmdale
Whittier
Lamont

Simi Valley
Lake Elizabeth
Bakersfield
Los Angeles

CA
CA
CA
NY
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA

01:08:19
01:08:23
01:08:48
01:08:56
01:09:04
01:09:09
01:09:16
01:09:20
01:09:27
01:09:33
01:09:46
01:09:48
01:09:58
01:10:06
01:10:09
01:11:13
01:11:20
01:11:25
01:12:10
01:12:17
01:14:17
01:14:31
01:14:36
01:14:46
01:14:54
01:15:10
01:15:48
01:15:49
01:16:33
01:16:40
01:17:28
01:17:35
01:18:07
01:19:59



60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93

892
867
844
869
842
874
872
897
810
826
831
852
879
878
829
893
833
854
817
856
898
814
866
820
876
843
980
841
803
857
849
819
827
808

Stone
Oswald
Kessinger
Paulson
Kakuda
Rinaldi
Redublo
Velasquez
Branham
Fiandaca
Gonzales
Lipscomb
Sakaida
Sakaida
Frausto
Tan
Gonzalez
Louissaint
Carbone
Mcferran
Vlahos
Caragher
Ortega
Cordero
Rodriguez
Katz
Fielding
Jaltorossian
Anderson
Mcneir
Lawler
Cobbs-Russell
Flores
Bhakta

Stephanie
Laura
Jamie
Tim
Joanne
Scott

Ria
Evelyn
Sommer
Jasmin
Mary
Tamara
Nicole
Nicole
Christine
Ana
Maritza
Rodney
Carolyn
Sheena
Helena
Ann
Isela
Madelyne
Priscilla
Michelle
Lisa
Zareh
Seth
Gayle
Cheryl
Amanda
Amy
Birava
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52
26
30
64
49
52
27
53
24
35
57
30
38
41
39
31
32
33
31
25
40
55
37
35
36
41
45
36
40
51
36
21
33
31

San Pedro

Los Angeles
Santa Clarita
Westlake Village
Monrovia

West Hills

Simi Valley
Lamont

Simi Valley

San Pablo
Northridge

Los Angeles
Woodland Hills
Woodland Hills
Northridge

Los Angeles

Los Angeles
Westlake Village
Los Angeles

Los Angeles
Hermosa Beach
Bakersfield
Fontana
Fontana
Whittier

Culver City
Woodland Hills
Glendale
Hermosa Beach
Frazier Park
Los Angeles
Murrieta

La Mesa
Redondo Beach

CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA

01:20:00
01:21:24
01:23:24
01:23:58
01:24:18
01:26:03
01:26:30
01:26:58
01:28:06
01:28:48
01:28:55
01:29:06
01:30:29
01:30:30
01:31:15
01:31:42
01:31:46
01:32:07
01:32:09
01:32:40
01:36:10
01:36:20
01:38:23
01:41:21
01:41:26
01:41:57
01:42:38
01:44:58
01:48:43
01:49:04
01:52:36
01:53:07
01:59:43
02:02:43



94 868 Patel Dipali F 33 Anaheim CA 02:02:44
95 840 Hunt Carol F 60 Camarillo CA 02:03:05
96 815 Burger Stephanie F 59 Sarasota FL 02:05:09
97 802 Alferes Matthew M 31 Stanton CA 02:14:37
98 839 Hormann Wendy F 31 Stanton CA 02:14:39
99 836 Gribbell Sylvia F 39 La Crescenta CA 02:29:27
100 855 Maddox-Upchurch Sonya F 45 Los Angeles CA 02:53:52
25K
Place Bib Last Name First Name Gender Age City State Time

1 630 Frank Anna F 28 Bakersfield CA 01:55:42

2 700 Wills Jimmy M 29 Redondo Beach CA 02:04:30
3 629 Flynn Aaron M 26 South Pasadena CA 02:08:33
4 611 Beckett Siobhan F 40 Bakersfield CA 02:13:23
5 201 Vasquez Juventino M 35 Simi Valley CA 02:14:30
6 638 Hall Matt M 29 La Jolla CA 02:15:25
7 656 Laib Megan F 30 Santa Monica CA 02:16:43
8 605 Alfred Ryan M 27 San Diego CA 02:17:20
9 706 Yanov Keith M 29 Camarillo CA 02:18:20
10 705 Yang Billy M 33 Los Angeles CA 02:18:39
11 610 Bair Bruce M 44 Santa Monica CA 02:20:02
12 626 Fennell Mark M 49 Goleta CA 02:21:11
13 644 Hernandez Gilberto M 38 Lynwood CA 02:21:19
14 645 Hurt Brian M 26 Santa Monica CA 02:23:25
15 621 Cuneo Josef M 33 Santa Monica CA 02:25:53
16 658 Letterle Ken M 28 Arcadia CA 02:26:08
17 622 Dahiya Keshav M 32 San Diego CA 02:27:57
18 679 Rosario Chistopher M 39 Cerritos CA 02:29:00
19 215 Calicdan Julio M 24 Upland CA 02:29:18
20 224 Bacor Choy M 31 Altadena CA 02:30:05
21 612 Beresini Erin F 27 Redondo Beach CA 02:30:13
22 619 Chiappe Christian M 30 Hawthorne CA 02:30:30
23 703 Wissmiller Andrew M 58 Los Angeles CA 02:31:03



24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57

663
627
680
681
676
688
662
693
694
204
660
205
667
613
646
678
669
602
632
636
708
682
702
652
686
517
655
639
633
687
634
640
670
654

Medina
Fiandaca
Rosas

Rose

Rivas
Sellers
Mccarthy
Spreadbury
Spreadbury
Mendez
Mac Mahon
Vasquez
Orem

Blair
Hutner
Rogers
Palmquist
Adkins
Garland
Hakim

Zak

Rose
Windver
Kerns
Schweitzer
Garcia
Kwan

Hall
Garvey
Seed

Gray
Hardin
Patlan
Koivisto

Manuel
Sam
Carmela
Eddie
David
Lindsay
Michael
Craig
Joslynn
German
Roisin
Will
Michelle
Jeff
Amy
Dara
Lori
Raelle
Hilary
Erin
Alan
James
Kim

Dan
Troy
Alex
Phillip
Michael
Tim
Keith
Amy
Drew
Emiliana
Lori
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31
39
29
36
33
33
52
33
34
38
51
35
30
46
48
48
46
24
44
26
51
33
41
47
47
48
47
35
52
46
41
53
26
32

Chatsworth
San Pablo
Vista

Los Angeles
Lomita
Beverly Hills
Beverly Hills
Santa Barbara
Santa Barbara
Simi Valley
Santa Monica
Long Beach
Camarillo
Manhattan Beach
Los Angeles
Newbury Park

Rancho Cucamonga

Long Beach

Los Angeles

Los Angeles
Woodland Hills
Oceanside,
Redlands
Redlands

San Luis Obispo
Manhattan Beach
Culver City
Fayetteville
Ventura
Portland

Los Angeles

La Crescenta
Goleta

Oxnard

CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
AR
CA
OR
CA
CA
CA
CA

02:31:10
02:31:27
02:32:15
02:33:07
02:33:12
02:33:56
02:34:27
02:36:27
02:36:28
02:39:47
02:40:43
02:41:53
02:42:45
02:46:35
02:46:55
02:47:28
02:47:31
02:47:34
02:48:10
02:49:17
02:49:19
02:49:30
02:49:45
02:50:56
02:52:39
02:52:47
02:53:00
02:53:50
02:54:54
02:55:27
02:58:33
02:58:52
03:00:20
03:00:29



58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91

601
677
214
673
117
623
221
697
631
614
229
671
628
650
606
502
539
608
647
620
661
709
530
641
683
696
704
672
674
666
617
701
642
707

Adame
Rodriguez
Rhodes
Reitz
Sohaskey
Dahiya
Choi
Takenaga
Gardner
Bonz

Stockard Jr.

Quish
Floeck
Jorgensen
Anderson
Alaniz
Santillan
Avery
Johnson
Cullen
Masters
Zalder
Osborn
Havas
Ross
Sweeney
Wonderly
Rahl
Richardson
Olivas
Buchanan
Wilson
Heilman
Yee

Cindy
Steven
Scott
Brian
Laura
Amor
Hyunchan
Kyle
Jessie
Alisa
Russell
Mariah
Michael
Denni
Paul
Pete
Julie
David
Megan
Kevin
Todd
Boris
Deborah
Manda
Jennifer
Allison
Peter
Emmett
Egzine
Regina
Patricia
Lyndi
Heather
Cynthia
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34
33
53
31
52
31
57
42
22
32
63
38
61
48
47
22
28
40
26
42
33
39
50
32
31
29
52
39
53
46
60
29
52
45

Bakersfield
Whittier
Thousand Oaks
Granada Hills
Long Beach
San Diego
Lomita
Riverside
Carlsbad
Montrose

Oak Park
Boulder

Los Angeles
Bakersfield
Bakersfield
Brawley

San Diego
Culver City
Irvine

Newport Beach
Newport Beach
Los Angeles
Moorpark
Manhattan Beach
Lakewood
Arcadia
Bakersfield
Long Beach

Los Angeles
Porter Ranch
Langley
Bakersfield
Santa Barbara
Santa Barbara

CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
Cco
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
WA
CA
CA
CA

03:00:34
03:00:52
03:02:21
03:02:23
03:03:02
03:04:41
03:06:06
03:07:06
03:07:52
03:08:33
03:08:58
03:09:45
03:10:42
03:11:17
03:14:38
03:14:40
03:14:40
03:15:07
03:16:28
03:16:38
03:16:43
03:17:41
03:17:55
03:21:28
03:23:09
03:26:08
03:27:16
03:27:34
03:28:00
03:28:39
03:29:13
03:30:30
03:38:26
03:39:30



92 665 Nowak John M 47 Cypress CA 03:39:34
93 220 Sheehan Brigitte F 50 Newark DE 03:41:33
94 684 Rottschy Britta F 48 Henderson NV 03:42:33
95 603 Aguillon M. Vincent M 32 Los Angeles CA 03:43:38
96 685 Saenz Ruth F 57 Bakersfield CA 03:44:54
97 690 Smale Erin F 38 Long Beach CA 03:53:35
98 648 Johnson Thurlene F 55 Tarzana CA 03:55:08
99 659 Long Stacia F 37 Manhattan Beach CA 03:56:30
100 550 Wu Li-Chym F 54 La Cresenta CA 04:08:15
101 609 Bacor Pureza F 34 Pasadena CA 04:27:24
102 615 Botten Debbie F 42 Simi Valley CA 04:31:43
103 625 Dreblow Daniel M 59 Carlsbad CA 04:32:07
104 698 Watry David M 50 San Diego CA 05:00:02
105 699 Watry Debbie F 49 San Diego CA 05:00:03
106 624 Daves Diana F 53 Bakersfield CA 05:22:34
50K
Last Name First Name
1 533 Price Chris M 30 Thousand Oaks, Ca CA 04:12:23
2 544  Temer Lukas M 39 Los Angeles CA 04:20:32
3 503 Alfred Michael M 29 San Diego CA 04:25:34
4 505 Beach Maggie F 39 La Crescenta CA 04:58:58
5 511 Chamoun Michael M 27 Los Angeles CA 05:00:15
6 501 Adame Brandon M 33 West Covina CA 05:26:45
7 524 Larsen Tim M 39 San Rafael CA 05:32:11
8 545 Vandenburgh Stephen M 44 Santa Barbara CA 05:33:07
9 103 Pryor Johnny M 50 Nashville TN 05:34:16
10 537 Quigley Darren M 34 San Diego CA 05:36:55
11 526 Mcbride Patrick M 37 San Diego CA 05:37:14
12 516 Embretson Stacy F 38 Los Angeles CA 05:43:36
13 532 Paknad Michelle F 32 Scotts Valley CA 05:44:55
14 541 Singleton Alan M 45 Lake Balboa CA 05:57:56
15 509 Blomgren Peter M 39 La Mesa CA 05:58:26



16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37

520
519
548
546
513
510
535
523
536
110
522
507
529
543
120
534
531
521
527
514
538
528

Izzo
Howard
Walthour
Voorhis
Clabaugh
Carpenter
Puerto
Ladnier
Quesada
Liston
Kriegbaum
Romo
Neptune
Stacy
Katzer
Priester
Osborne
Jobe
Mohr
Crowell
Rogers
Mullen

John
Carolyn
Matthew
John
Jeff

Bev
Mauricio
Dennis
Tony
Ted
Dave
Isaak
Cody
Cyndi
Jill

John
Shery
Katherine
Karen
Betty
Julie
David
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61
45
45
56
30
53
38
46
40
53
31
30
35
45
28
31
56
31
50
55
49
27

Salisbury
Thousand Oaks
Yorba Linda
Santa Barbara
Pine Valley
North Hollywood
Port Hueneme
Hermosa Beach
Los Angeles
Tujunga

San Diego
Bakersfield
Rancho Santa Margarita
Burbank

Santa Barbara
Santa Barbara
Simi Valley

Los Angeles
Hermosa Beach
Camarillo

Pine Valley
Malibu

VT
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA

06:09:00
06:13:49
06:14:19
06:26:51
06:31:18
06:35:54
06:40:42
06:41:19
06:46:48
06:48:34
06:59:39
07:08:37
07:10:23
07:11:39
07:17:01
07:17:03
07:30:57
07:38:40
07:53:39
08:06:42
08:09:24
09:04:24
















